
 
OHMAN SCHOOL CALENDAR 

SPRING AND SUMMER 2020  FEBRUARY 2 – AUGUST 21 
 

**AMENDED** (See red text below) 
 
 
     Monday, February 3                               First Day Spring Semester 
 
     Mon. Feb. 17 – Fri. Feb. 21                    SCHOOL CLOSED FOR PRESIDENTS WEEK** 
                                                                     (open Saturday before and after) 
                                                                     
     Wed. April 8 – 13                                    SCHOOL CLOSED FOR PASSOVER/EASTER 
 
     Tuesday, April 14                                    CLASSES RESUME  
 
     Sunday, May 3        Maypole Performances at Huntington Historical 
                                                                     Society’s “Sheep to Shawl” Festival 
 
     Tuesday, May 5        SCHOOL CLOSED FOR FUNDRAISING EVENT 
 
     Mon. May 11 – Sat. May 16                    Parent Observation Week 
 
  **Sunday, May 17                                      Nutcracker 2020 Auditions for children 1:00 p.m. 
 
     Friday, May 22        OPEN FOR REHEARSALS ONLY (NO CLASSES) 
 
     Fri. May 22 - Mon. May 25                      NO CLASSES (Memorial Day Weekend) 
 
   **Sunday, May 31                                      Nut. Auditions for Advanced Dancers 1:00 P.M. 
 
     Saturday, June 13                                   Spring Showcase Performance 4:30 p.m.    
                                                                      OPEN FOR MOST CLASSES DURING THE DAY 
                                                                      
     Monday, June 15                                     Last Day of Spring 2020 Semester Classes 
 
     Monday, July 6 – August 13       Summer Evening Classes(Mondays thru Thursdays) 
 
  **Mon. Aug.10 – Fri. Aug. 21                 Daytime Summer Intensive Mondays - Fridays 
 
ADDITIONAL PERFORMANCES AND EVENTS WILL BE POSTED ON THE WEBSITE AS THEY DEVELOP 
 

** Feb. 17th – 21st may be used for Snow make-up days** 


